A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

1
MIMEM02B  -   X   -   X   -   X
Ordering Code:
Pin Plating
S1:Tin 150"
S2:Tin 200"
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
Type
Dimension1& Ordering Information
A10
A9
A8
A7
A6
A5
A4
A3
A2
A1
NO.of
Polesitions BA
6 7.62 5.08
8 10.16 7.62
10 12.70 10.16
17.78 15.24
14
20.32 17.78
16
22.86 20.32
18
25.40 22.8620
30.48 27.94
24
35.56 33.02
28
40.64 38.10
32
40
48
A11
A12
50.80
60.96
48.26
58.42
Without Bar
With Bar
PCB  LAYOUT
18-10-15
10/12/2018